ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)

APRIL DAYS MAY DAYS
0490 PN-II': Card Making/ Role Play
01-04-2024 Mon 01-05-2024 Wad IV-V: Celebration of International Labour Day-Distribution of Token of love
02-04-2024 Tuo 111-V : Orlontation VI-VIIl: Donation of Personal Hygiene Things (Eco Club)
03-04-2024 Wl 02-05-2024 Thu
04-04-2024 Thu 03-05-2024 Fri I-11 : Dication Competition
04-05-2024 Sat
05-04-2024 X & XI1: Rond Saloty Awarenoss (Spoctal Assombly) 05:05-2024 2% 180 55 | SUNDAY s 8 S o S e o e e
06-04-2024 PN-Il: Card Making,Poom Compemuon (English)
2 B i TBUNDAY. T ] 06-05-2024 Mon III-V : Intra Class Dictation competition
UDA ‘ T VI-VIIl: Intra Class English Dictation Competit
00-04-2024 VI-VIIl : Book Mark / Book Covor Making i n'ra /888 Snglish LTctation Competition
00-04-2024 i T I1[-V-Inter-House-P ion(T!
A7 -V-Inter-House-Poem writing competition(Theme-A mother's love
10 o: 2024_ T I 08-05-2024 Wed  |vL.vili : Expression of Love for Mother's (Card Making)
11:04:2024 J 4 B 00-05-2024 Thu | VI-VIIl; Inter Class English Dictation Competiion
1f-04'10f4 10-05-2024 Fri ALL : PT 1 EXAM BEGINS
13-04-2024 11-05-2024 Sat
T 14:04-2024__ AMBEDKAR JAYANT| T 12:05-2024__ | "sun 'SUNDAY_ I A O hip LA
15-04-2024 II1-VIIl : Intra Class Dodglng Ccmpollllon
16-04-2024 111 ; Intor Class Dodging Compolition LC. 05.2024 Mof
TTAYE R TRANAML ; 14-05-2024 Tue
AMNAVANLS 15-05-2024 Wed
18-04-2024 VI-VIIl Inter Class Dodging Compolmon 16-05-2024 Tha
;g-g:-zoz: 17-05-2024 Fri X to X- World Tolocommunication Day (Spedial Assembly)
‘ - -2?3 ‘ ALL - PTM 18-05-2024 Sat ALL : PT 1 EXAM ENDS
_21:04-2024 [ MAHAVIR JAYANTI ; (79052024 | Sin. . ; G NP
[ PN- IT: Book Mark Colourlng Poalcr Maklng 20-05-2024 Mon VI-VIII ¢ Int Cl Hindi Dictation C "
111V ; Intor-Houso-8] # ntra Class Hindi ation Competition
22.04-2024 Mon Plaaion 50-Slogan wriling compaetition-Planet vs, DT Tue IlI-V: International Day of the Family (Special Assembly-Theme]
VIl : Nukkad Natak (Theme-World Earth Day) -Embracing Diversity, Strengthening Families)(Eng Dept)
XI- XII : Dobate Compoetition (Theme-World Eanh Day) |22.05-2024 Wed =
23-04-2024 Tuo 23-05-2024 | Thu - |BUDHPURNIMA 2
24-04-2024 Wed 24-05-2024 Fri VI-VIII : Inter Class Hindi Dictation Competition
26-04-2024 Thu 25-05-2024 Sat PRENUR - V : PTM
26-04-2024 Fri — 1 ] STVl ; 7
.04 Sat 27-05-2024 Mon PRE NUR V: SUMMER BREAK BEGINS
28-05-2024 Tue
20-04-2024 Mon ) ; 29-05-2024 Wed '
| 30-04-2024 Tue 1II-V : Intra Class Board Decoration 30-05-2024 Thy Vi-Xil : PTM
L l (Theme-Our Core Values) =~ ... . |31.05-2024 wn 1l st | SR RS T T N Ty —r—
ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)
>' [ JUNE [ pavs JuLy DAYS \
= 01062024 | Sal | SUMMER BREAK BEGINS - X-XII 01:07-2024 | Mon \
E — : o 02-07-2024 Tue \
-4 | n_ | Bundly~ frii’? VA 03-07-2024 Wed - 1\
£ TR P, ~ |0a-07-2024 Thu |
7] [ 05-07-2024 Fri |
m 06-07-2024 Sat VI-VIIl : Board Decoration (Theme World Nature Consarvallon Day)
3 [o7-07-2024 | sun  |Sunday TR
. 1I-V : Intra Class Dictation Compelmon
» 08-07-2024 Mon VI-VIll : Abstract Art Competition
09-07-2024 Tue
10-07-2024 Wed
11-07-2024 Thu
|-l : Inter Class Dictation Competition
12-07-2024 Fri VI : Hindi Group Poem Recitation (Theme - Guru)
13-07-2024 Sat
7. 11-VIIl : Intra Class Dodging Competition
16-07-2024 Mon Xl to XII : World Youth Skill Day - Commerce Symposium - -
16-07-2024 Tue I-1l : Inter Class Dodging Competition «
18-07-2024 Thu VI-VIII : Inter Class Dodging Competition AR
IV : Inter-House-Poem Recitation competmon i
19-07-2024 Fri (Theme-Guru Purnima) ek j
20-07-2024 Sat ; PRENURTOVIIl: PTM = X ; :
22-07-2024 Mon =
3-07-2024 Tue
4-07-2024 Wed ‘ 5
6-07-2024 Thu VIl : Kargil Diwas (Special Assembly)
26-07-2024 | Frl IX - XIl : Investiture Ceremony TR l
27-07-2024 Sat
29-07-2024 Mon PN-II : Tiger Day Celebration (Speclal Assembly)
30-07-2024 Tue - : 2o o |
31.07-2024 Wed 5 ]
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ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)

,E’ . /[x):(z;;i‘r l?r;:Ys SEPTEMBER| DAYS
> 02-08-2024 Fri O1:06-2024 00 LS
3 . 02-09-2024 Mon
03-08-2024 Sat Sawan Shivratn
; 04-08-2024 Sori8 ] 60Nty 03-09-2024 Tue
O 05-08-2024 Mon 04-09-2024 Wed i freacher's Day Celebration
w 06-08-2024 T 11 Inter Class Dodging Competition 00- _2achers Day Celebration-Fun activities
g ‘ 07-08-2024 v: : IIl-V : Intra Class Dodging Competition et L ?I’I"\’/(“\;VT%C“ET'S Day Celebration
-08- ed 06-09-2024 Fri -V : World Literacy D
73 08-08-2024 Tha f for a world in uEns‘mo"?(é(sS EDCe!gl‘)Assembly-Them&Pmmo\mg literacy
: 09-08-2024 Fri 07-09-2024 Sat
1 Q-Qa-é 0%24 Sat 08-09-2024 Sun Sunday
4 Sun__[Sunday _ 09-09-2024 Mon | VI-VIli - Intra Class Dodging Competition
1 . PN/NUR/KG : Patriotic Rhyme Competition/ Role Play of 10-09-2024 Tue I-11 : Inter Class Dodgini
2-08-2024 Mon freedom fighter y 11-06.9054 = qing Competition
VI-VIII : Intra Class English Dictation Caom, e B
pelition 12-09-2024 Th VI-VII ¢
13-08-2024 Tue IV - Intor-House-Story telling compatiion (Theme- u 111 : Inter Class Dodging Competition
Remarkable achievements of India after Independence) IVH :slme' Elass Dictation Competition
14-08-2024 Wed |v|||I :VROIG Play/ Hindi Poem Recitation 13-09-2024 Fri mé Hl?:;cl-aic;zg;s;lon (Theme-Tribute to the official recognition of
-VIIl : Engli
IndependeZ%:gqcr)oup Poem Recilation (Theme - VI-VIl : Slogan Writing Competition (Theme - Hindi Diwas)
15-08-2024 Thi — - Da; VIIl : Essay Writing Competition (Theme - Hindi Diwas)
: 14-09-2024 Sat
16-08-2024 Fri :INV KlGl: Cﬂebrallfn, I - II': Rakhi Making 15-09-2024 Sun Sunday
-V i Inter-House-| etter writing competition (Theme- 6-09 n
Expression of love-Bond between Brothers & Sisters) ! i e Eid-E-Milad
.J%:..?%‘ZQH = XIL-\(III‘:’.Irr’lvl'er Class English Dictation Competition :;ggggg: I‘;Jed ALL : HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS
5 i : 2 e e
Al 2024 | Sun Sunday 19-09-2024 Thu
- £ ¢ u 2 20-03-2024 Fn
g?gg:f g;i w:d VI-VIIl : Intra Class Hindi Dictation Competition 21-09-2024 Sat
22-08-2024 “Thu 22-09-2024 Sun Sunday
23-08-2024 y PN-1I: Celebration / Special Assembly 23092024 on
Fri I\l/l-V:lnler-House-Pvepanng of krishna mythology book competition 24-09-2024 Tue
1-VIIl : Inter CI i i ) i 4 N - WY -
4089004 = r Class Hindi Dictation Competition 25-09-202 ved PPW- CraRt Work, IV-V-Gandhi Jayanti, Activity-Quiz Competition,
26-09-2024 Thy
= - 27-09-2024 Fri ALL- Half Yearly Examination Ends
27-08-2024 Il : Inter Class Dication Competition 28-09-2024 Sat
11l-V : Intra Class Dictation Competition
1X - XIi : National Sports Day
- A . = 130-09-2024 Mon PN-KG : Craft Gandhi
1 1 I 1
i ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)
> OCTOBER DAYS NOVEMBER | DAYS \
r— 01-10-2024 Tue I-I1 : Slogan Writing 01-11.2024 Fri Diwah Break |
= IV : Collage on Journey of Gandhi ji 02-11-2024 Sat D.wa Break |
> VIIl : Role Play (Theme - Mahatma Gandhi) 03-11-2024 Sun Sunday
]Z’. SFE P33 iy DHI JAYANTI 04-11.2024 Mon
(3} 03-10-2024 Thu 05-11-2024 TS
o 04-10-2024 Fri T s
A 05-10-2024 Sat -202 u » .
(1) —Bunda TR 2 TS I-11 : Inter Class Dodging Competition
w — - —ﬂ-—X—' — - N " 08-11-2024 Fn 1IIl-V : Science Day celebration (Theme-Science for a
07-10-2024 Mon 11-V : Intra Class Dictation Compelition sustainable future)(Sci. dept)
08-10-2024 Tue 1111 : Inter Class Dodging Competetion 09-11-2024 Sat
09-10-2024 Wed ——x = 30-11-2024 Sun | Sunday T T TN ATk NI
10-10-2024 Thu \)(:I )I(TI“,"\;U::::’;;:S\;’;ﬁ:‘:glg‘“é((‘v r()gggcmf?\(;:‘cn‘{t))ly) 11-11-2024 Mon IX & X : International Week of Science & Peace
- - — - - - 12-11-2024 Tue 11-V : Intra Class Dodging Competition
" %L X A 2 3
e -11- e
— s o 13-11-2024 Wed
A 0180 RN T
P g & L RS s & A 14-11-2024 Thu PN-V : Fun Activities (Theme-Children's Day)
14-10-2024 Mon VI-VIII : Intra Class English Dictation Compelition X & XIl : PRE-BOARD 1 EXAM BEGINS
15-10-2024 Tue 15112024 | Fn____ |GomNanakJayantl T Ak AT
. ed 1-1T; Inter Class Dictation Competition AL Sat VEVILS cenco BUDES
17-10-2024 Thu VI-VIII : Inter Class English Dictation Competition 17-11-2024 Sun . “tfSunday o F o r
18-10-2024 Fri 18-11-2024 Mon VI-VIIl ; Intra Class Dodging Compelition
19-10-2024 Sat ALL : PTM 19-11-2024 Tue VI-VIIl : Board Decoration (Theme-World Heritage) -
chauthiSunday . o 0 120-11-2024 Wed
21-10-2024 Mon VI-VIII : Intra Class Hindl pldalion Competition 21-11-2024 Thu VIVIIl - Inter Class Dodging Competition
-10-2024 Tue PN-KG : Diwall Craft Making 22-11-2024 Fri o
23-10-2024 _ } Wed 23-11-2024 Sat — ]
24-10-2024 Thu 111 : Diya Making Competition il - - - e e PR
111V : Inter-House-DIY-Competition (Theme-Diwali craft) 24-11:2024 | Sun = Sunday Y st A e o e LR W 2
VI-VIIL ; Inter Class Hindi Dictation Competition 25-11-2024 Mon X & XII : PRE-BOARD 1 EXAM ENDS 41
XI-X!1:World Development Inmwmﬂoﬁa_&ﬂﬂ_!
25-10-2024 Fri 26-11-2024 Tue
. 26-10-2024 Sat . — e S DS ™ 27-11-2024 Wed 11l : Inter Class Dictation Competition
VI : Diya Decoration, Vil : Lantern Making
28-10-2024 Mon VIl : Rangoli Competition 28-11-2024 Thu
X - X : Diwali Celebration- Rangoll Competition N 11V - Intra Class Dictation Competition
29-10-2024 X & Xil -SYLLABUS COMPLETION 29-11-2024 i LV : Intra Class B
T30-10-2024 L | Wed i Bl Broak T 30-11-2024 Sat

31:10-2024
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ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)

DECEMBER DAYS JANUARY DAYS
- 01-12-2024 Sun | Sunday
02-12-2024 Mon 02-01-2025 Thu
03-12-2024 Tue _ |IX & XI: World's Handicapped Day (Speical Assembly) 03-01-2025 Fri
04-12-2024 Wed 04-01-2025 Sat
g:-::-;g:: ":rhu I TOIX & XI: PT 2 EXAM BEGINS 05012025 | Sun
-12- i
07-12-2024 Sat PRE BOARD 1: PTM Catte ] Mon
08:12:0024 705 [rsSun gl i e 07-01-2025 Tue
09-12-2024 Mon
10-12-2024 Tue 08-01-2025 Wed
11-12-2024 Wed N
12-12-2024 Thu Sarae Thu
13-12-2024 Fri I TO IX & XI : PT 2 EXAM ENDS 10-01:2025 Fri
14-12-2024 _ Sat 11-01-2025 Sat
15-12-2024 Sun__ [Sunday : ' 12-01-2025 Sun___ T
16-12-2024 Mon VI-VIII : Intra Class English Dictation Competition 13-01-2025 Mon o
X & XII : PRE-BOARD 2 EXAM il
17-12-2024 Tue BEGINS 14-01-2025 Tue ]
VII': Chritmas Tree/ Snowman Making Competition 15-01-2025 Wed B
18-12-2024 Wed (Theme - Christmas) 4 P 16-01-2025 Thu
Vil : Pop Card Making Competition (Theme - Christmas) | 17-01-2025 Fri
19-12-2024 Thu VI-VIIl : Inter Class English Dictation Competition 18-01-2025 Sat
Il 2 Inter Class Dodging Competition : o £
20-12-2024 Fri VI-VIIL : Fun with Maths AEANZ5 s | SIS
IX & X1 : National Mathematics Day - Interhouse Fastest |20:01-2025 Mon R
= Human Calculator Competition 21-01-2025 Tue -
21-12-2024 Sat ITOIX & XI: PTM 22-01-2025 iled _
£ N P R SR AR R 3 O Ry G, 23-01-2025 Thu =
X 1I1-V: Math Exhibition (Math dept. o
23-12-2024 Mon | ViVl intra Clase Hica et Competition 24-01-2025 Fri PN-I : Republic Day Celebration
PN -II : Christmas Celebration 2 ¥
24-12-2024 Tue - 1lIl-V : Fun Activities-Christmas Celebration S0 Bat
e = VI Christmas (Special Assembly)
2 X & XIl : PRE-BOARD 2 EXAM ENDS
27-01-2025 - Mon VIVl : Intra Class Dodging Competition
26-12-2024 Thu VIVl : Inter Class Hindi Dictation Competition f : 3
27-12-2024 = .| Fr I-I1  Inter Class Dictation Competition
| 28-12-2024 | Sat R Y . L kI T WA R S e
: ST -
- RS ﬂue"’“- < wr 25 o R A R
ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25)
[ FEBRUARY [ DAYS | MARCH DAYS \
01-02-2025 Sat___| XII : Farewell - 01-03-2025 Sat__ __ S tand i
05! 23 . |02.032025 } Sun | B TN R A
03-02-2025 Mon 03-03-2025 Mon 1 - VIIl : FINAL EXAM BEGINS
04-02-2025 Tue I-I1 : Inter Class Dictation Competition 04-03-2025 Tue P
05-02-2025 Wed 05-03-2025 Wed *
06-03-2025 Thu
06-02-2025 Thu 07-03-2025 Fri
— o LR,
07-02-2025 d 08-03-2025 sat IX&XI: PTM
08-02-2025 Sat d -
a7 1 il
10-02-2025 Mon  |IX & XI: FINAL EXAM BEGINS 10-03-2025 Mon
11-03-2025 Tue |
- T
11022028 E 12-03-2025 Wed MY |
12-02-2025 Wed 13-03-2025 Th -
13-02-2025 Thu “ =
|_14-02-2025 Fri 14-03-202
15-02.2025 Sat 15-03-?025 Sat
17-02-2025 Mon VI-VIII ; Intra Class English Dictation Competition E 17-03;2025 Mon 1- VIl : FINAL EXAM ENDS . '
18-02-2025 Tue i 3 18-03-2025 Tue - —‘
19-02-2025 Wed i R 19-03-2025 Wed = ;’
20-02-2025 Thu VI-VIII : Intra Class English Dictation Competition 20-03-2025 Thu - i
LR i 3 IlI-V : International Mother Language Day (Special A bly [21-03-2025 Fri J
21-02-2025' Fri - -Theme-Multilingual education-a necessity to transform 22.03.2025 Sat
§ 1 4 education)(Hindi dept) s
: : ! : 1X & XI : FINAL EXAM ENDS
22-02-2025 Sat 24-03-2025 Mon :_
25-03-2025 Tue 2 2
24-02-2025 Mon VI-VIII : intra Class Hindi Dictation Competition 26‘03-20.25 L o
25-02-2025 Tue 27-03-2025 - Thu: PTM
26-02-2025 Wed Mahashivratri 3 :
2025 Fri * PTM
27-02-2025 Tt R - g - s ¥ A 2 L =
BMZ-ZOZS Fri VIVIIL : Inter Class Hindi Dictation Competition = 29-03-2025 Sat: PTM
| ' =
PR

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



